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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1902107
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1964378
Date of Transaction: 04/10/2009

CUSTOMER: JOHN TOLLIVER
2800 NEWLON RD NW
MALTA,OH 43758-9126 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI11 PRICE I~
E-1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

~ NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW1 1 112.00
6 CASES: AMC396446/$15.00, AMC396447/$15.00

EMININGCLAIMPROCESSING-1-$15--~~ - n/a - ~ 30.00~

~---~~--~ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 2 1| 2.00 1 NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW

6 CASES: AMC396446/$30.00, AMC396447/$30.00
1 MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $30

1-11-1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 3 112.00 ~ NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW

11 I~MININGCLMMAINTEEES125(1993fl
 ~ ~ 250.00~

| CASES: AMC396446/$125.00, AMC396447/$125.00 JU
EI--------------------~TOTAL:-§346.06

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 340.661POSTMARKED]1164/01/2009

-TYPE:[CHECK-RECEIVED: 164/06/2669-1
-CHEEKNO:116554923676---

NAME: TOLLIVER, JOHN N
2800 NEWLON RD NW
MALTA OH 43758-9126 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion ofthe
official electronic record contained therein.
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' AK c.39 6496
After Recording Mail to: ~/69 1,0 5,-, 1 05 -

1 ;e: :fur: f: t, ed B'i: li i cho; 1 12 i cho: 1,f

SHELLY -' BAIN .In, R: ul,»Michael M Nicholas ,: r .w . [H:Tlt}Al RE-ffill,5 01 1.e PAZ <.{)1,411), i.
226 Lowell AVE NE ~t'}~ 116·-.4:-2111/ .11:31 AM 14 fnrdin·f Fee ]45-OP
Warren OH 44483

ENTERED AUG 0 22017
987

QUIT CLAIM DEED

FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,

G j r. hyJ -~3- in L1 4'13- B, does hereby forever quit claim all his right , title and interest in
the unpatented mining claims described on the supplemental attachment, attached hereto and incorporated
herein by reference, to /)1 , Cl-4 A E L Pl . /4-C! /7 ok/7-0

IN WITNESS WHEREOF , granted has executed this instrument as of this / day of f j o N L , 20 17

--1

1'2./>4/1,41 '

Exempt from A.R.S. 11-1133 and 11-1137(B) by A. R.S. 11-1134(A)(6)

ju 
JU

r.)
STATE OF AR+Fet«\ 0/1,0 ) 0

) SS.

County of lol. C ) 1
5 ' L

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this /~ - day of ·~jkLE j , 20.-1 7
CT-

BY 

,

Notary Public

My Commission Expires / r 27 0 1 9

,-- 05'-: CRYSTAL McDEVITI-.~3 + j Notary Public, State of Ohio~,fi::*~ My Comm. Expires 05-05-2019;Zf>~~676,o',/„111%\'

Form MCF120
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing Bid\1additional mining claims:
ICheck One. Stamp

10 
J JL  20 

4 6; 
u

Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work
Maintenance Fee Payment

*
C
O
C
E

Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims
Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished
Quit claim Deed

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLINE CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)NO

) n 14 13 'vJ 14 4 it 1 4%

Form MCF114
Revised.July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



226 Lowell Ave. N.W.
Warren, Ohio 44483
July 17, 2017

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 -
Phoenix, AZ 85004 c

201-1 Jill 2 0 pAttn: Phyllis Ralley

Dear Ms. Ralley, E _
Thank you for your patience and help with the Maintenance Fee Payment which I am paying witlythis
note. - C-
As per your email, rve enclosed:

a) The notarized Quit Claim Deed to the following mines recorded in La Paz County
AMC # 396446 and AMC # 396447

b) $10.00 x 2 for each claim ($20.00)
c) $155.00 x 2 for each claim ($310.00)
d) Check # 1225 for the above in the amount of $330.00

I have already recorded the Quit Claim with the La Paz County Recorder and paid the necessary fee of
$15.00.

Hopefully, I've completed the required paperwork and you will find all in good order.
Please let me know if there's anything else I should do. You can reach me via email,
Maggiel-392@801.com or phone, 330-240-3209 or call me (since Michael has a difficult time hearing) at
330-606-0866.

Once again, thank you for your assistance in this matter. Have a good day

Sincerely,

Margaftt Johns*f



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3898753
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4008069
Date of Transaction: 07/21/2017

CUSTOMER: ERE
MICIIAELNICIIOLAS prE- 61 e

226 LOWELL AVE NE AUG 0 2 2017
WARREN.OH 44483-5844 US

-7FERIT-1~1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS I TOTAL~| PRICE ||

1-,5'*,
~NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~ MAINT/"r

 1 - rda - 1 330.00EllElIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 12018/ RF/2 1

TOTAL: F-§330.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
IAMOUNElljj636---------1[POSTMARKED:07/17/2017

1~~~~TYPE:CHECKRECEIVED:167/26/2017

NAME: JOHNS()N, MARGARET A
226 LOWELL AVE NE
WARREN Oil 44483-5844 US

REMARKS

1-his receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System mid is a paper representation 01' a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi. net/cgi bin/cbsp/zorder 7/21/2()17



i EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOUUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEI+~
MINING CLAIMS

Run Date/Time 08/02/2017 07:57 AIV LIVE Serial Re ister Pa e Page 1 of

01 05-10-1872,017STAT0091;30USC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC39644620.660
Claim Name: KING TUT #2 Lead File Number
Commodity : '18 4 AMC396446
Case Disposition: ACTIVE Q

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00 ~~

Name & Address Int Rel

TOLLIVER JOHN N 2800 NEWLON RD NW MALTA, OH 43758-9126 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 0040N 0130W 014 SW ,SE LAKE HAVASU FO LA PAZ

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

03/30/2009 403 LOCATION DATE

04/06/2009 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 1902107

07/20/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2018;$155 3898753

06/06/2016 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2017;$155 3580129

08/21/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016;$155 3374661

08/25/2014 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2015;$155 3112657

08/12/2013 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2014;$140 2853410

06/08/2012 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2013;$140 2586971

08/19/2011 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2012 2409937

08/10/2010 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2011 2187503

08/18/2009 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2010 1980774

04/06/2009 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2009 1902107

07/20/2017 392 MONIES RECEIVED $20.00,1 3898753

02/04/2010 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

04/06/2009 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC396446;

Line Nr Remarks ~

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



*iEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOF«
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN J

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Tinie: 08/02/2017 07:58 AIV LIVE Serial Re ister Pa e Page 1 of

01 05-10-1872,017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM i f F-£- AMC396447
Claim Name: KING TUT #1 ~«© /f~-Ar-1 20.660

Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC396446
Case Disposition: ACTIVE /4
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00 ~-«5

Name & Address Int Rel

rOLLIVER JOHN N 2800 NEWLON RD NW MALTA, OH 43758-9126 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 004 ON 0130W 023 NE,NW LAKE HAVASU FO LA PAZ

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

03/30/2009 403 LOCATION DATE

04/06/2009 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 1902107

07/20/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2018;$155 3898753

06/06/2016 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2017;$155 3580129

08/21/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016;$155 3374661

08/25/2014 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2015;5155 3112657

08/12/2013 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2014;$140 2853410

06/08/2012 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2013;$140 2586971

08/19/2011 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2012 2409937

08/10,2010 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2011 2187503

08/189009 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2010 1980774

04/06/2009 484 LOCAT-ION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2009 1902107

02/04/2010 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

04/06/2009 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC396446;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



.Customer Update Page 1 of l

Customer Name Update Screen

System ID:MC
Nanie:!NIC'HOLAS MICHAEL M ==1=,1 E- 3

Proprietor#:12418899 Renumber To:L__
CategOry~| P - PRIVATE G]

Addless:|226 LOWELLAVE  NE _~

1 I -- 1 tp
(' ily : ~WARREN 2-04

ENTERED AUG 0 22017
Zip: 444835844 1

OUNDE[,1 VERABLE
C]No Amilitil Reminderss

Email:
Plione:1330-606-0866 ]

Save/Oveitide DataFIux

Iimpm Illin~mm I
Cusloilier cletails Successfully saved for Clistonier Id 2418899

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000 510/masterup?@webid= 8/2/2017



MC Mass Owner UpeL Page 1 of 1

MC Mass Owner Update
Starting Serial Number Ending Serial Number
159-6446---] IS**7--]

Available O tions
 

AUG 02 2017
ETERE

Delete Owner- 396 TRF OFINT-(moneysentto CBS) v 1
---- BY:- \7 --

Owner Details
Owner Address Address2 Cit State Zi

TOL LIVER JOHN N
2800 NEWLON RD NW MALTA OII 437589126

Action Date: 16*20)306-1
Action Reniark: *iLivER26-®_N

Receipt Nr: ~5898753

Errors:
Transaction Successful.
Transaction Successful.

http://ilmocopOap931 :9000/cgi-pro/lr2000 510/ltownlts?@webid... 8/2/2017



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIul
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEME

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 08/02/2017 08:17 AN (LIVE) Serial Register Page page_1_911
01 05-10-1872,017STATOO91,3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC39644620.660
Claim Name: KING TUT #2 Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC396446
Case Disposition: ACTIVE

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

NICHOLAS MICHAEL M 226 LOWELL AVE ME WARREN, OH 44483-5844 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 0040N 0130W 014 SW ,SE LAKE HAVASU FO LA PAZ

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

03/30/2009 403 LOCATION DATE

04/06/2009 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 1902107

07/20/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2018,$155 3898753

06/06/2016 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2017;$155 3580129

08/21/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016;$155 3374661

08/25/2014 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2015;$155 3112657

08/12/2013 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2014;$140 2853410

06/08/2012 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/ $140 2013;$140 2586971

08/19/2011 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2012 2409937

08/10/2010 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2011 2187503

08/18/2009 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/ $140 2010 1980774

04/06/2009 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2009 1902107

07/20/2017 392 MONIES RECEIVED $20.00;1 3898753

07/20/2017 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED TOLLIVER JOHN N 3898753

02/04/2010 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

04/06/2009 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE ' AMC396446;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



~PARTMENT OF THE INTERIOil-
JREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEAI

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 08/02/2017 08:17 AN LIVE Serial Re ister Pa e Page 1 of

01 05-10-1872,017STATOO91,3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC39644720.660Claim Name: KING TUT #1 Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC396446
Case Disposition: ACTIVE

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

NICHOLAS MICHAEL M 226 LOWELL AVE NE WARREN, OH 44483-5844 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County
14 0040N 0130W 023 NE, NW LAKE HAVASU FO LA PAZ

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

03/30/2009 403 LOCATION DATE ~

04/06/2009 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 1902107

07/20/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2018;$155 3898753

06/06/2016 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2017;$155 3580129

08/21/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016;$155 3374661

08/25/2014 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2015;$155 3112657

08/12/2013 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2014;$140 2853410

06/08/2012 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2013;$140 2586971

08/19/2011 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2012 2409937

08/10,2010 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2011 2187503

08/18/2009 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2010 1980774

04/06/2009 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2009 1902107

07/20/2017 39€ TRY' OF INTEREST FILED TOLLIVER JOHN N 3898753

02/04/2010 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

04/06/2009 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC396446;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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3 ?£■
226 Lowell Ave. N.W. 
Warren, Ohio 44483 
August 12, 2019

Bureau of Land Management 
Arizona State Office 
One North Central Avenue Suite 800 
Phoenix, AZ 85004

Re: Maintenance Fee Payment

Dear Ray Ann Myers,

Enclosed please find $165.00 for 2 claims which comes to $330.00 
for this year's Maintenance Fee Payment.

Please let me know if there is any more paperwork or further information you may need.

Sincerely,
Michael Nicholas

Enclosures: Supplemental Attachment for Maintenance Fee Payment 
Check no. 1402 in the amt. of $330.00

~c?
zzom
zz
X

y>zo

©
ZZ
> fs j o  

<r rn

NO. OF CLAIMS 
AMOUNT *  ^  ^ 1 
RECEIF 
INIT.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing 
additional mining claims:
Check One.
□  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work 
US' Maintenance Fee Payment
□  Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims

- □ __Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished

BLM
Date
Stamp

TO3C©m
ze CTJ

X  —

>zo
jfcj_ "D

C3ff
>

{rq
O

-H C rim o O
2  w-

LINE
NO.

AMC
NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME COUNTY RECORDER 

DATA (If available) TWP
cT n

’ RNG SEC

3% m kW6 T P ' 1. L . A  pA Z. / ' j  V l v £

3% K i M T i / T X I A  i A  z Th yj 1 3  V-V 6  a t  ‘ h

-

m

Form MCF1I4
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



Receipt Page 1 of 1

U nited  States D ep artm en t o f  the In terior  
B u reau  o f  L and M an agem en t

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

No: 4538519

Transaction #: 4659457
Date of Transaction: 08/21/2019____________________

CUSTOMER:
"Im ICHAEL NICHOLAS 

226 LOWELL AVE NE 
WARREN,OH 44483-5844 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC396447/$330.00

2020 MAINT 
0 )

- n/a - 330.00

T O T A L : $330.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 330.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/19/2019
CHECK NO: 1402

NAME: NICHOLAS, MICHAEL 
226 LOWELL AVE NE 
WARREN OH 44483-5844 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a portion 
o f the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/21/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder


»n(«396446

SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BI.M 3 =additional mining claims: Date .-.
CD -Check One. 
ELI mStElill p1 Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work -*- Gl0 Maintenance Fee Payment X3 Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims -> Z

RECEIVED

0 Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished
* Quit claim Deed 1\1

17

LINE AMC CLAIM/SITE NAME COUNTY RECORDER TWP ~NG SiR:NUMBER DATA (If available)NO

Form MCZF114
Reviseil .1,4' 2014

1111. forn. is ....11.ible if~.<11.~~~~SF~E~R,~,~1 ina; he i'#pi·oduccrd .

~ AUG 2 1 2018 ~



226 Lowell Ave. N.W.
Warren, Ohio 44483
August 8, 2018

Bureau of Land Management -0
m =Arizona State Office 0 '00One North Central Avenue Suite 800 rn > 'llZ crPhoenix, AZ 85004 ..Il q'
X (/3--

~ RECEIVERe: Maintenance Fee Payment 50
AGul

'-3 0
z 54To Whom It May Concern, > 0.83

Enclosed please find $10.00 for each claim as well as $155.00 for each claim which comes to $330.00For the Maintenance Fee Payment.

Please let me know if there are any more paperwork or further information you may need.

Sincerely,
Michael Nicholas

+ 4347 43



Michael Nicholas
226 Lowell Ave. CLEVELAND ~@001Ill us.
Warren, Ohio 44483 ~k ..7.34

09:AUG» 18
PM 8 L ...... 8.A

FOREVER ~ ~L .
5: -
5-O<r

0:

RE
CE
l 

E 0-
=r <f

55 Z
4.J
012 = Z

ma-
Bureau of Land Management

, Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004

55004-4427: : , ...
 1 "11"1111,11'111111111",1,111111'lilli,111111,1

k



Receipt Page 1 of 1

0 "

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4236143
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4351512
Date ofTransaction: 08/15/2018

CUSTOMER:
MICHAEL NICHOLAS
226 LOWELL AVE NE
WARREN,OH 44483-5844 US

# 11QTY" DESCRIPTION ~ ~ PRICE ~'1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI

1 1 11.00 1|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO . ONLY / ~MAIN 'r ~~~~~~~~~~ 90*Filt

1 11_-IS~ISAC~AC~~67407~ffoteEIVED 
~p**15

~2019/2 ~1 - n/a - 1[ 330,00~ rA%£55£0

[LLiLLL TOTAL:tjje.00 941*/8 #t

PAYMENT INFORMATION

P~-~TYPE: ICHEEK-RECERED: 168/14/26154
-CHECKNO:[1170

NAME: NICHOLAS, MICHAEL
226 LOWELL AVE NE
WARREN OH 44483-5844 US

REMARKS ,

This receipt was generated by the automat6d BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

6\*f sup-6 IKIA-tot *)0*4 IDilk (1) C,blch_. ©Itc)
Cirn gill- 6 f 31360 -OR

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/15/2018



Reversal Confirmation Page 1 of 1
1.

Authorized Date09/18/2018
AZ BLM REFUND $20, TO MICI-lAEl NICHOI.ASS FORinstructions to Accounts OVERPAYMENT OF FEES ON AMC396447, RECEIPT #4236143. RM

Login 11)6222
Entry Date09/18/2018

Total Amount$20.00

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=AUTH 9/18/2018



396,146

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
i k 1 11

Claimant Name: /Vt IC \E,Cle, 1 Ivl_, IVIL~-10 5 (,
Address: ' ... C .l) .. N .5, HI.M f , C„...

Date
City: r,Etal__state: 0 zip: 4 4 4 ELF- Stamp
Telephone: 7 3 0- p ' - # / 0 ., CD

E-mail address: rt/; r«,dif' L 21 (·,1,/- (At_62.&6~f_l'E%ki'- L,

Signature: v ' u .·.

0) Check here if this is a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC
NO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 <

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims* : e,L- x $155

Check No : . J Init . - Ll , j
d 912- 3

Receipt No.. / 0 tO D
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

www.blm_ggylizi
Form: IMCF112

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, ortunnel site;a nd $155 for each 20 acres Revised July 2014
or portion thereof for each placer mining claim

This form is available from the Arizona Geologica~,~e~~~:~ced. ~

BY: C~



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
()NE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3898753
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4008069
Date of Transaction: ()7/2 1/2017

CUSTOMER:
MICIIAEL NICIIOLAS
226 LOWELL AVENE
WARREN.Oil 44483-5844 US

IfiRE] - -7-UNiT-IF--111QTYI DESCRIPTION I REMARKS 11 NTOTALI~ PRICE j

I|NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~MAINT~ ~-~~-~1 1 11 1.0011 11 - n/a - 11 330.00111 'IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 112018/2 TRF/2 11

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1.'~ILIOUNI.:3&5-6.06 PO~T~IARKED: ~17/2675---1

1-YPE:[CTIEEK---RECEIVED: 07/20/2617

NAME: JOHNSON. MARGARET A
226 L()WELL AVE NE
WARREN OI-I 44483-5844 US

REMARKS

[hiss receipt was generated by the automated BLM CoHections and Billing S>stem and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

littps://ilinocop(jap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/21/2017



CLEVELANDMichael Nicholas OH 4401 226 Lowell Ave. N.E.
17 JUL' 17Warren, Ohio 44483 

FOREVER

PM 4 1

iall JUL 20 
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 3: I b
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- 7
0-3Bureau of Land Management C-Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 ,
Phoenix, AZ 85004
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Form 3830-5a UNITED STATES 396996(,lune 2014\
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO~

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM

FOR PLACER MINING CLAIMS

Remitter Name: 75LL'v R
Mailing Address: 900 EWLOY

City, State, Zip:

El Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE ~

No. of claims J-
Total due BLMS~//,-SS

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) DecliningDeposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remittedto the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If thepayment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also bemade by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phonenumbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2 . The maintenance fee for the following claim( s ) applies to the assessment year aol7
PAYMENT DUE TOACRES INCLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NO. THE BLMCLAIM
See Instructions on Pa e 26 -LT 1 C 3% 447 155,..

iNG uT 2-

CD
rn D

E 
E

IV
E

11& 
.N 

b 
P
 

:2

Use a separate sheet for additional claim names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

(Continued on page 2)

RECEIPT #L566UFYBY: --- 2 6#74
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3580129
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3683117
Date of Transaction: 06/07/2016

CUSTOMER:
JOHN N TOLLIVER
2800 NEWLON RD NW
MALTA,OH 43758-9126 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALIH PRICE H

I 1 il 1.0011NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |~MAINT FEE - |~da- ~~0.~
lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 12 2017

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 E--AMOUNT:1316.001POSTMARKED: 06/01/2616

F---TYPE: IEHECK-RECEIVED: 166/06/2616
-CHEEKNO: 17406158686---

NAME: TOLLIVER, JOHN N
2800 NEWLON RD NW
MALTA OH 43758-9126 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and i5 a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



Form 3830-5 394 44-6(Jime 2()14) UNITED STATESIIDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO~-
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: h

Mailing Address: 9 00 6-6 W 5 /\I
City, State, Zip:

E] Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites *2 -
x $155 per claim/site,#>
Total due BLM $ 316, c o

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year ~2,0 /.*

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

A 1 376 9*
N6 01 1 96 4 6

CD (J, C
3 37

-0 (IJ

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.
NTERE

(Continued on page 2) AU 2 01
~ RECEIPT #C 33 -744- 6/-

BY· 1 4-



.

INSTRUCTIONS

1. This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management
(BLM) under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28f and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR
part 3834). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the
claims are located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.

2. This form should be used to pay the maintenance fee for lode mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites only.
To pay the maintenance fee for placer mining claims, use Form 3830-5a.

3. Complete the section for the number of claims and the amount being remitted to the BLM.

4. Enter the year in paragraph 2 for the applicable assessment year.

5. List all mining claim or site names and the BLM serial number associated to the claim or site, if the BLM has
notified you what the serial number js. Every attempt should be made to include the current BLM serial number
for each claim or site listed.

6. The name and current mailing addresses of the person paying the maintenance fee(s) should be listed at the top
of the form. I f this is a change of address for a claimant, that should also be noted.

7. If needed, an additional sheet can be used to continue listing claim and site names and BLM serial numbers, or
the name and current mailing address of additional claimants.

8. If paying by credit card, you must complete the following credit card information on page 3: (a) exact name on
the face of the credit card; (b) amount paid; (c) type of card; (d) credit card number; (e) expiration date of the
card; and (f) telephone number. You must also sign on page 3 to show authorization to charge the credit card.

NOTICES

THE PRIVACY ACT and 43 CFR 2.48(d) require that you be furnished with the following information in
connection with the information requested by this form.
AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 permit collection of the information requested by this form.
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: The BLM will use the information you provide to record the annual maintenance fee
payment for the claims and sites listed and to verify that payment has been made in accordance with 30 U.S.C. 28f
and 43 CFR part 3834.
ROUTINE USES: The BLM will only disclose this information in accordance with the provisions at 43 CFR
2.56(b) and (c).
EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure of the requested information is required by 30
U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 for claimants paying the annual maintenance fee. The use of this specific form
when paying the maintenance fee is optional. However, when paying the maintenance fee, it is the requested
information on this form that is required to be submitted along with the fee. Failure to submit all the required
information will delay the BLM's processing ofthe information and may preclude the BLM's acceptance of the
maintenance fee payment, which may result in forfeiture of the mining claim(s) or site(s) by the claimant.

-0 = 1-
Z IZA -f
C.)
r17 3.NIX. ARIZONA

5 131
t\) 1,-7

-0

ElvEO

_2
N H

(Continued on page 3) ( Form 3830-5, page 2)



3 Dh n«) Tb L 1- i u e a
*DD f\)e'D)-ON Ri --«n o

fAA A-PR~ Ohio

01 v ' -' - ' -E OFFICE 965** lilli lilli lilill ill >-ff'fUU'n; r

~~ |~~||||||~~|~~~-|~ S~MERCET ON...b..U ",11:111":111,1,11 PAID© --=

7015 0640 0006 5618 5178 HINIHIllm"111 An n A

AUG 1 0 1 15157:1

?68 AUG 21 P2:36' --- 11§ 11 "11 §1 i M 11 " 11 A 1 94 -
85004 00056201 -03

PHOENIX. ARIZOB U\RE fitl a>, L**4 Nfl** 6%2-MeyOT

/ RS Rth den) te. A-L A ge.
1 16 h o E /1// A f A Z

1 9 6-004
55004442-li:n

i;i iii; i 1 1 1 i: 1 i; i} i
& 1 ; 1 1

I. . .



Page 1 of 1
.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3374661
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3472864
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2015

CUSTOMER:
JOHN N TOLLIVER
2800 NEWLON RD NW
MALTA,OH 43758-9126 US

-7-ENIT~-# 11QTY' DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~ ~
1--11--1 LOCATABLEMINERALS/MINING-CLAIMS-IF---~r----1 ~-~INMAINT FEE I~1 |~ 1.0 |~NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO.

| O |IONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ||PYMNT (2) ~ -n/a- ~ 1 310.001
112016CASES:_AMC396447/$310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1---AMOUNT: 31-636 POSTMARKED: 168/18/2615

F-~~~TYPE: CHEEK-RECEIVED: 08/21/26-15
-CHEEKNO:[755004820

NAME: TOI_,LIVER. JOHN
2800 NEWLON RD NW
MALTA OH 43758-9126 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

~NTERE~
AUG 26 2015 ~

BY,t

8/24/2015



N_1LA1_L\AlN_IENAN c E r F \:__ _AN3-4/6 8 4 2
6 M U f IC 61*$/Frl 4»t 376 *S

lihN Tollivk-R_1____11________
0 1 3 94 9, "1

O L c._RE_S_Sl_AMC_ 1 6 34 Y
NG 707 1 AMC 39 6 4 7

1 e 396 496

AUG 2 0 2013 A
ENTERED INT" fV~Ajle~i~/5. Vws,Id lEA



United States Depar~milrt of the Interior I
' Bureau of Lancm:mnagement Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2853410
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2939183
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2013

CUSTOMER:
MIKE NICHOLAS

MALTA,OH 43758-9126 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 11TOTALI11 PRICE 11

1 1 111.00 ~~ UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY MAINT
1 RECEIVED 2014/3 Ell[31| | CASES: AMC416348/$420.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 [AMOUNT:1426.00--11POSTMARKED:1*69/2013~

-TYPE:ICHEEKI-RECEIVED:1168/172013
-CHECKNO: 1619

NAME: NICHOLAS, MICHAEL M
146 ALBERT S NE
WARREN OH 44483 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.
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Receipt - Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2586971
Phone: 602-417-9200

1-ransaction #: 2666683
Date of Transaction: 06/11/2012 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

CUSTOMER:
JOI IN N TOLLIVER
2800 NEWLON RD NW
MALTA,On 43758-9126 US

LINE -1-Emr-1-# QTY DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 l ITOTALI~ PRICE ~ ~

NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING IMAINT FEE1 1 1 1.00 11 - ida - 1 280.00

CASES: AMC396447/$280.00 1 _____UE__1[_11 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED IPYMNT (2) 2013

PAYMENT INFORMATION
l AMOUNi: 280.06----~~5~KED: 06/05/26-12

-TYPE: ICHEEK-RECERED: 06/11/2012

NAME: TOLLIVER, JOIIN
2800 NEWLON RD NW
MALTA OH 43758-9126 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blin.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 6/11/2012
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
4

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 NO: 2409937

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2485261
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2011

CUSTOMER:
JOHN N TOLLIVER

MALTA,OH 43758-9126 US

# 11QTY' DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 11TOTALI~ PRICE ~ ~
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

1-11-1 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING1 1 111.00 IMAINT (2) l~Ma-1~0.00~1 ~ CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 12012 IL--lk-1| CASES: AMC396447/$280.00 ,-1

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 1280.66 POSTMARKED: IN/A

1----TYPE: ICHEEK-RECEIVED: 168/19/2611
-CHEEKNO: 56555886628

NAME: TOLLIVER, JOHN N
2800 NEWLON RD NW
MALTA OH 43758-9126 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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Pin 6- /3316 L, 1./ 6
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AMOUNT

INIT. SIYM
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..

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2187503
Phone:

Transaction #: 2257190 ~ C t INTO COMPUTE iDate of Transaction: 08/10/2010
CUSTOMER: JOHN N TOLLIVER AUG 3 0 20102800 NEWLON RD NW LI

MALTA,OH 43758-9126 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~ PRICE ~

- 1~ - n/a - ~~ 280.00~1 hi.00|~ NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING IMAINT

b CASES: AMC396447/$280.00 -1 ,/./
1 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 12011-2

[Ll---TOTAL:$28*01

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 1280.60 POSTMARKED:08/65/2010

-TYPE: CHEEK-RECERED: 08/10/2010
-CHEEKNO: 156418243944

NAME: TOLLIVER, JOHN
2800 NEWLON RD NW
MALTA On 43758-9126 US

REMARKS
USE MAINTENANCE FEE FORM FOR FUTURE PAYMENTS.

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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RECEIVED
BLM·AZ STATE OFFICE

1609 AUG 18 A@13

' ~ PHOENIX, ARIZONA.



United States Departr~ of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management'

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1980774
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 2044818
Date of Transaction: 08/18/2009

CUSTOMER: JOHN TOLLIVER
2800 NEWLON RD NW
MALTA,OH 43758-9126 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 UTOTALI~ PRICE 11 1
1-11-1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-

| UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY MAINT1 |Il.OOI ~ - rda- ~1 280.0012010/2
 L__1-| CASES: AMC396446/$280.00

-------f-TO 1--3280.mil

PAYMENT INFORMATION
l AMOUNT:.~IPOSTMARKED.08/13/2669

--TYPE:CHEEKRECEIVED:08/18/2669
CHEEKNO:-56283838464--

NAME: TOLLIVER, JOHN
2800 NEWLON RD NW
MALTA OH 43758-9126 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/20/2019

Box Number= AZ15072

I llillil lillil ll'l lill 11111 11111 Illil lilli ll'll Illi llilll' llilli ll'l lill lilli lilli 111111 111 111'l lili lll
Claim Begin-End: AMC396446-AMC396447

5 Miscellaneous

Illl'llilll'llilll Illill'llillillil AZ15072-6 AMC396394-AMC396736



NO
DOCUMENTS

FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/20/2019

l Il lil lil li l i 111111 1111111111 ill li U li lili
Box Number= AZ15072

I llilli lll'll illi lill lilli llill l® lilll 1111111111'llili lilll' llil lill 11111111111111111111 lill' llil ll
Claim Begin-End: AMC396446-AMC396447

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

l illilll Ill'll 1111 lilli 11111111 Illi AZ15072-6 AMC396394-AMC396736



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT MTP CHECKED BY
DATA ENTRY GEO CHECKED BY

LEAD SERIAL NO. AMC THROUGH AMC C_)

# i 17~ _ LODE LOCATION FEE @ $30 = $
# PLACER PROCESSING FEE @ $15 = $
# ASSOCIATION PL MAINTENANCE FEE @ $125 $
# MILL SITE OVERAGE S
# TUNNEL SITE SHORTAGE $

OTHER FEES $
ENOUGH LOCATORS TOTAL $
YES [ 1 NO [ ]

-

OVER-THE-COUNTER [ 1 MAIL [ 11~ TIMELY FILED: YES [ Lr~NO I 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T</A) R 13 LUEC / ~ 513-
T-R_______SEC -
T-R-SEC -
T R SEC -

BLM [ 1 FOREST SERVICE [ 1 SUBJ TO PL 359: YES [ 1 NO [ 1

WILDERNESS AREA: NO [ 1 YES [ 1-

SPLIT ESTATE: SX [ ] PX [ ] SRHA [ 1 OTHER [ 1 N/A [ 1
PROPER NOTICE FILED IF LOCATED ON SRHA LANDS-YES [ 1 NO [ ]N/A [ 1

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS
FROM 1944 TO 1993. OPEN TO ENTRY ON: N/A [ 1

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ 1 PARTIALLY VOID [ 1 PVT MINERALS [ 1
WITHDRAWN LANDS [ 1 OTHER [ ]-

4123954 1

-225/

Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or
voidable.

Signature of claimant
-FINAL ADJUDICATION 7.53 DATE -33;%62m



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
_- - ir

NOTICE ISHEREBY GIVEN that the /0/uo- /6// 2,- St lode rnining claim hasbeen

located by J 0 /1 /0 /LI . "St- L i  VE0- whose current mailing address is
1% 06 NE'12Le /\3 HO /V\ ALTA 0 1110 376-8

The general course ofthis claim is 6/25'7 /6> 63 6-52 and it is situated in

_-1-RER_L  County, Arizona.

This claim is / > 6 ° feet in length and f· 6 0 feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately feet in a

Jvi EFE= T direction to the-end line and / 470 feet ina 5(4 ST direction to the

end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each comer and one at the center

of each end line of the claim.
¢¥t

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 6 42- ,/Cf

Township / 9 B , Range /2 / 3 W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this

claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s)

_LF- LL5623- Er#~114-LE_LE-§-_ll*le_L<LT
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and

additional information (ifany) concerning itslocality areas follows: /7 / 9 2.> C./2 To-,0

le, E-*T Ts ~kE 5196 -r©,TVL

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 3.' dayof nenct '20 4 9

LOCATOR (s)
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1. The above map depicts the A'/AA- le / 0- mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
9 61 / Z/' . Township ) 9- P . Range R /3 W , Gila and Salt River Base and

Meridian. _A /9 /fn < __ County, Arizona.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: _2(.a_*L.ltfE51(Lt)8 >Tb

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
768 5.4. CleRNEI<- 6 f- -ThlS (Lall'-1 , 5 f.7 '66 E j,. lt© ft ER<br

7-' 1

19'RE<zj-jo /U li it -SURGEY /11 6,JU)'-t CK,( 04< t,ts~Z t/»cA/06/CT A-){AT'uft,+L
046 )427- DES€ /212)60 85 /4 - /3 56(7,617 00/1/JE-/2,



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 'll*-fl- LFJ 7- fl'l lode mining claim has been

located by 064Aj A), lot-Lt (/ 6-/L . whose current mailing address is

_295 &15 9 E U_]1~~z«_8_ 00 _atE-AT _041_0437_51_.
The general course ofthis claim is Et?ST 73 1£1 2 5 T and it is situated in

_-4/t_/AL  County, Arizona.

This claim is / 50 0 feet in length and 6,06 feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 16 feet in a

10 6 5 T direction to the end line and / 4 90 feet in a 6/9 5 i-- direction to the

end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center

of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section /0 1 :7~ 3

Township T 61 /9 , Range / 3.12 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this

claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s)

Eld 5 WoRTh /41 £/96 11/ 57/2,67" ,
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and

additional information (ifany) concerning its locality are as follows: 14 f aRTh c ftF p
ORIFC ARE LoCAIED 010 --66 Nottfln SiOELING 17
M c Lt SLAB i s Loc,QTGE) Oto Tilli joofEilix %,Ce L,/06 -

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 30 day of M A /1(14 , 20__eff

LOCATOR (s)
9-12(.2 65/5-2.i,_''u-tz -0
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CLAIM MAP
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Scale 1 - ONS 7-h 00 5 AB D Fl,
1. Theabovemapdepicts the '-U-26 -7--7- if-1

'li 
-1 9 

1tu/ mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
f

N ' 1. '* 3. Tounship / 4 P , Range R / 3 LU , Gila and Salt River Base and

Meridian. _18__hliLL_ County, Arizona.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2t-Eld~EEE-C___815)7

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

-fir e N. li, C c>R N 6 R o F TALI' C {- Fl j i~«1 1 6 i 7 60 1- E c N /3 k:~ A 5 I~

0 1 R e (7, 0 /c Ta /4 5 C R V Ey /vie N L) in eni 6 61 PER rviaNENT

NATURAL 0 (A.~6 cr 0 65(-Al,3 G D /9 5 -52(ll ON Ce, Li i'JG/Z ,1 3 -2-9



RUN TIME: 11:53 AM RUN DATE: 10/01/2009
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED

Mer Twp Rng = 14 004ON 013OW

Section = 014, 023

Mtrs

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



UNSURVEYED TOWNSHIP 4 NORTH RANGE 13 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
LA PAZ COUNTY STATUS OF PUBUC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

INDEX TO SEGREGATED m ACTS6 5 4 3 2
lol [738(MS) (48501 (612/) (6100) OR,GDUAL SJIll......

(5910) (6160) (61!0) A. 392.25 TRA. NO T R SEC SUBDI~SON

PHX 075582
#41¥*.
An .a

45243
0/C

7 8 9 10 11 12
(6130) (6360) (5800)

FOR ORDERS AFFECRNG DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UNIENIRED 1-ANDS MIDRAWN FOR CLASIFICATION
4~'EAR'imal'MOCIC'4IPUk"""3
REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS

PROIACION DIAGRW NO 19

DIST NO 5

LD' 1079
GRAZING /ST NO /

MDS 364 NE
Ie 17 16 15 14 13 365 NW

(6140 ) ( 6340 ) 366 SE

PH* 077478
SX *cin. I

2366'
19 20 21 22 23 24

(6140) (5730)

*r1'4

30 29 28 27 26 25
(6150) (5940) (6380)

31 32 33 34 35 36
(6150)

PHX .7558.

AH .a A41 &

SCALE n chains 11,~ *t . the Bui=-, R* . Titl~ end *1,~1#d be ~*d
*= I ~·61~/ dis~$9, 0~ ~he ~0~zh~ *I #' R~~- 8-28-2002P~- T 4N

IUSE 1 R 13 W
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